S0

1583

&
@

E‘Lw\? pE
R e T

Bus No. MNG-113

Driver: Muhammad Arif

A, The Women University Multan

= Transport Office

Rout Name: /wlf"ufedstfguulﬁrJg;

Mobile Number: 0305-9929600

Ll 1)
4:30 Sl oy 8:10 e iy
Fes (et (N (et
8:20 Sz
8:35 J.&JWJ.'L'[’ Jgr
8:35 3 pastr o
8:40 Uz
8:42 gitLs
8:45 T
8:48 S o
8:50 ULl Sz
8:53 S8
8:55 S
9:00 Skl
9:02 st
9:05 iblgtd
9:20 PRI
9:02 244
9:30 2 A
9:33 655
9:37 o8z
9:45 v ]
Transport Officer

. o .
Ul ars b

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



Bus No. MNG-114

The Women University Multan

Transport Office

Rout Name: /. g&u‘d«;’(l9,u‘géy/£;g<
Mobile Number: 0301-7424338

Driver: Shaukat Hussain
Ll Y1 (:j
4:30 S gy 8:15 Sl oy
Feols (L Feoif et
8:20 Sz 2
8:40 19
8:45 PR gme
8:50 st 46
9:00 e
9:10 o 18002
9:20 Jogr o ey Gy
9:22 o2k
9:25 3996
9:27 LK SEE o\ T5s?
9:35 SEAAA
9:40 AT a4l 5 2
9:45 ad e
9:50 U6 A
Transport Officer

S sas b F e

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



SN The Women University Multan

Bus No. MNG-115
Driver: Mukhtar Ali

Rout Name: anfu;ug&;g!’ub‘ug( ¢
Mobile Number: 0306-9288491

Ll Y14
4:30 Sire oy 8:00 i e o
Pl (Lt e (EEt
8:45 Sy SE
8:50 SEAT N
9:05 AR
9:10 oy
9:15 JJ;(’ ¢
9:20 Wit 58
9:25 B¢ S nsd
9:35 23 Ukl St
9:40 RPrInY
9:45 013 OslbeS Ul
9:48 AU kTl
9:50 AudeS nyr
9:52 Nt ujjl’
9:55 Vexd dé,
Transport Officer

bJ bo .
JF é;;ws,;.;l:au" I il

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



The Women University Multan

Transport Office
Rout Name: uiulf S5 S5 SpetblgJ3eS gkt

Bus No. MNG-120/SAJ-875
Driver: Muhammad Ramzan

Mobile Number: 0300-7374158

@u((lﬁ 104
4:30 e &y 8:10 Sine sy
Feois et Feoik et

8:45 St
8:50 S
8:53 148z
9:00 L 3
9:05 et

9:10 UsysPole
9:15 Uil S
9:17 i B
9:20 g1l
9:25 S22
9:27 S g7
9:30 12l
9:32 syl Sz
9:35 S
9:37 S|
9:40 2 Ll
9:45 AT 4
9:47 i2rJi
9:49 1 9%
9:50 AL
9:55 A

Transport Officer

) 5y s .
-u,‘f‘; %&54.;&u" ST RO

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



